* [-Glow(R)

Type . LED

IP Rating o 20/50
Operating Voltage o 120-270 VAC
Color Temperature o CW/WW/NW

Luminous Efficacy o >100 Im/W
CRI J >80
Power Factor . >0.95

THD o <10%

- Ideal for Commercial building, Institutional, Residential
Museum, Commercial Projects

- Round recessed fixture

- Deep diffused and light weight

- PMMA diffuser for uniform distribution of light

- Attractive aesthetics

- Glare free lighting

- Aluminium Pressure Die Cast (Heat Sink)

- Two springs on opposite sides for easy installation

- No hot spots

- Tested as per 1S10322 (Port 5/Sec 2):2012

Code

Power Consumption
Product Dimensions (axb)
Cutout Dia

Weight

Power Consumption
Product Dimensions (axb)
Cutout Dia

Power Consumption
Product Dimensions (axb)
Cutout Dia

Weight

771906.12
12W
120x50 mm
115 mm
0.219 Kg

771906.15
15W
153x58 mm
128 mm

771906.18
18W
153x58 mm
128 mm
0.40 Kg



