



LED Туре 20/50 IP Rating Operating Voltage 120-270 V AC CW/WW/NW Color Temperature >100 lm/W Luminous Efficacy CRI >80 Power Factor >0.95 THD <10%

- Ideal for Commercial building, Institutional, Residential Museum, Commercial Projects
- Round recessed fixture
- Deep diffused and light weight
- PMMA diffuser for uniform distribution of light
- Attractive aesthetics
- Glare free lighting
- Aluminium Pressure Die Cast (Heat Sink)
- Two springs on opposite sides for easy installation
- No hot spots
- Tested as per IS 10322 (Part 5/Sec 2):2012



Code	•	771906.12
Power Consumption	•	12W
Product Dimensions (axb)	•	120x50 mm
Cutout Dia	•	115 mm
Weight	•	0.219 Kg
Code	•	771906.15
Power Consumption	•	15W
Product Dimensions (axb)	•	153x58 mm
Cutout Dia	•	128 mm
Weight	•	0.38 Kg
Code	•	771906.18
Power Consumption	•	18W
Product Dimensions (axb)	•	153x58 mm
Cutout Dia	•	128 mm
Weight	•	0.40 Kg